
METRO 
2000 S.W. First Avenue 
Portland, OR 9nOl-5398 
Sll.11221 ·164/i 

Agenda 

Meeting: Council Solid Waste Connnittee 

Date: January 26, 1988 

NOTE: No public testimony will be 
taken at this meeting but interested 
persons are encouraged to attend. 

Day: 

Time: 

Place: 

Tuesday 

7:00 p.m. 

WESTMINSTER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 
Great Hall 
1624 N.E. Hancock 
Portland 

This is a special meeting for Metro staff and consultants to present information on 
disposal systems and to answer Councilor questions about the information. 

Approx. 
Time 

7:00 

7:10 

7: 30 

7:40 

8:00 

8: 30 

8:45 

CALL TO ORDER 
ROLL CALL 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

Overview of Report Schedule 

Update of Bacona Road Landfill Siting Costs 

Out-of-Region Landfill Bid 

Cost Analysis of Landfill Options 

Results of Negotiations with Combustion 
Engineering and Riedel Environmental 
International Concerning the Proposed 
Alternative Technology Project 

Findings of Health Impact Review Panel 
Concerning the Proposed Alternative 
Technology Project 

System Cost Analysis 

9: 00 ADJOURN 

amn/8865C/D3-1/0l/21/88 
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